GOLDEN STASH

COGNAC | VETIVER | APPLE | VIOLETTE
5750 HUF
PISCO | CASSIS | LIME | NEROLI
5250 HUF
TEQUILA | WHITE PEPPER | GINGER | AGAVE
5750 HUF

SUZE | APRICOT | PALO SANTO | TONKA
5250 HUF



UESPER MARTINI <&

GIN | VODKA | TOKAJI ASZU | BLACKCURRANT
5250 HUF

09
«<° LALY SLING
GIN | APRICOT BRANDY | D.O.M | COINTREAU
5750 HUF

VODKA | SOUR CHERRY | CHERRY LIQUEUR | VERMOUTH
5250 HUF
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(Y CLASSICSWITH AROAR



&° PORNSTAR MARTINI

VODKA | PASSION | VANILLA | JASMIN | PROSECCO
5750 HUF

RUM | CHAMBORD | LIME | SACRED SYRUP
5250 HUF

-]
BOBBY BURNS <&
SCOTCH |VERMOUTH | BANANA | TOBACCO BITTER
5250 HUF



Feeling adventurous? We got you!
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You can’t go wrong with a surprise cocktail,
and you might even get lucky!



VODKA

Belvedere

Beluga Gold Line

Beluga Adriatic Pearl and Linden
Tito's

Meili

Seven Hills Tokaji Furmint

Ketel One

Grey Goose

Ciroc

Ciroc Mango

Altamura

GIN

Blumenizer
Tanqueray

Tanqueray no.10
Tanqueray 0%
Hendrick’s

Bombay Sapphire
Botanist

Brockmans Agave Cut
Plymouth

Plymouth Sloe

Drumshanbo Gunpowder Irish

4cl

3400 HUF
12900 HUF
4200 HUF
3400 HUF
5400 HUF
4400 HUF
3400 HUF
3500 HUF
3400 HUF
3400 HUF

3400 HUF

3400 HUF
3400 HUF
3600 HUF
2400 HUF
3400 HUF
3400 HUF
3600 HUF
3800 HUF
3400 HUF
3400 HUF

3400 HUF



Aviation

Roku

Nordes

Gin Mare

Monkey 47

Harahorn Norwegian
Harahorn Norwegian Pink
Seven Hills Tokayji

Mrs. Milicent

Misi's Gin

Never Never Oyster Shell

Never Never Beeswax and Olive

Equiano Original
Equiano Ominira
Goslings Black Seal
Eminente Ambar Claro
Eminente Reserva 7y
Eminente Reserva 10y
Diplomatico Exclusiva

Zacapa 23 Solera Gran Re

RUM

serva

Zacapa Centenario Royal Solera

Don Papa Single Island
Don Papa Baroko
Dictador 12y

Dictador 20y

4cl

3400 HUF

3400 HUF

3400 HUF

3800 HUF

5400 HUF

3400 HUF

3600 HUF

3500 HUF

3800 HUF

5200 HUF

4800 HUF

4800 HUF

4400 HUF
8900 HUF
3400 HUF
3400 HUF
4400 HUF
7800 HUF
3400 HUF

4600 HUF

22500 HUF

4100 HUF

3400 HUF

3800 HUF

4800 HUF



Dictador Libretto

Dictador Game Changer
Dictador 2 Master's Tokaji Cask
Barcelo Maple

Barcelo Porto

Plantation 3 Stars

Plantation XO 20th Anniversary
Angostura 1824

Wray and Nephew

Appleton 21

Rhum JM X0

House of McCallum McExplorer

CACHACA

Magnifica

4cl

14500 HUF

14500 HUF

85000 HUF

4700 HUF

4800 HUF

3400 HUF

4900 HUF

5400 HUF

3400 HUF

12500 HUF

7200 HUF

4800 HUF

3400 HUF

GRAPPA, PALINKA, PISCO

Marolo Grappa di Moscato
Pisco 1615 Quebranta Puro
1Csepp Aurum Birs
Bestillo Gonci Barack
Bestillo Szilva

Baltazar Malna

4200 HUF

3400 HUF

6800 HUF

4200 HUF

4200 HUF

16 200 HUF



WHISKY, WHISKEY

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Blue Label whisky
Monkey Shoulder

Anchorsmith First Fill Olorosso
Ardgowan Clydebuilt 12y Manzanilla SC
Auchentoshan Three Wood
Glenmorangie Original
Glenmorangie Signet
Tullibardine 15y

Tullibardine Murray CdP
Glendronach 12y

Oban 14y

Linkwood 12y

Mortlach 16y

Longmorn 16y

Balvenie 12y Double Wood
Macallan 12y Double Cask
Macallan 18y Double Cask

BBR Glen Garioch Spring Cask
Talisker 10y

Ledaig 10y

Ardbeg 10y

Ardbeg Corryvreckan

Ardbeg 14y

Laphroaig 10y

Caol Ila Moch

4cl

3400 HUF
16 500 HUF
3400 HUF
6 800 HUF
9500 HUF
5200 HUF
3400 HUF
19 000 HUF
7800 HUF
9200 HUF
4800 HUF
6 800 HUF
6400 HUF
13500 HUF
9500 HUF
6 500 HUF
7800 HUF
34 000 HUF
12200 HUF
4400 HUF
4600 HUF
5200 HUF
8800 HUF
12500 HUF
4200 HUF

6200 HUF



Lagavulin 8y

Lagavulin 16y

Lagavulin Distiller's Edition
Bruichladdich Classic Laddie
Bunnahabhain 14y Ruby Port
Bunnahabhain 17y Tokaji Cask
Signatory Bunnahabhain Storm Kelpie
Element Lore Single Malt
Green Spot

Yellow Spot

Writer's Tears Copper Pot Still
Kavalan Solist Vinho Barrique
Kavalan Sherry Oak

Nikka From The Barrel

Nikka Coffey Grain

Hibiki Japanese Harmony
Maker's Mark

Jim Beam Black 7y

Woodford Reserve Bourbon
Michter's Straight Bourbon
Michter's Rye Toasted Barrel Finish
Bulleit Rye

Jack Daniel's Gentleman Jack
Crown Royal

Stauning Smoke

Stauning Rye

4cl

6400 HUF
10 500 HUF
11600 HUF
5400 HUF
12500 HUF
21000 HUF
6400 HUF
4400 HUF
4200 HUF
7800 HUF
3800 HUF
16200 HUF
10400 HUF
4600 HUF
4800 HUF
9400 HUF
3400 HUF
3400 HUF
3400 HUF
6400 HUF
16 000 HUF
3800 HUF
3400 HUF
3400 HUF
7200 HUF

4200 HUF



TEQUILA/MEZCAL 4cl

Volcan 4200 HUF
Volcan Reposado 5800 HUF
Clase Azul Plata 10 400 HUF
Clase Azul Reposado 16 000 HUF
Don Julio Reposado 5600 HUF
Don Julio 1942 21000 HUF
Fortaleza Blanco 9600 HUF
Mijenta Blanco 4800 HUF
Mijenta Reposado 6800 HUF
Espolon Blanco 3400 HUF
Codigo Blanco 5800 HUF
Casa Dragones Blanco 15600 HUF
Casa Dragones Anejo 29 000 HUF
Casa Dragones Joven 38000 HUF
Mayaciel Reposado 6200 HUF
Del Maguey Vida 3800 HUF
San Cozme Mezcal 3800 HUF
Illegal Reposado Mezcal 5800 HUF
Montelobos Espadin Mezcal 5800 HUF

Clase Azul Guerrero Mezcal 34 000 HUF



COGNAC, BRANDY

Hennessy VS
Hennessy VSOP
Hennessy XO
Tesseron LotS0
Tesseron Lot76
Delamain Pale and Dry
Martell Blue SWiHUF
Janneau XO

M.Trijol 1989
Dartigalongue 25ans
Metaxa 12*

Metaxa Private Reserve

VERMOUTH

Cocchi Storico
Cocchi Extra Dry
Cocchi Bianco
Antica Formula
Punt e Mes

Dos Deus Smoked
Ulrich Rosso
Noilly Prat Dry

Lillet Blanc

4cl

3400 HUF
5800 HUF
14 800 HUF
14 000 HUF
18 000 HUF
14400 HUF
7200 HUF
5400 HUF
14 800 HUF
14200 HUF
3400 HUF

6200 HUF

2800 HUF
2800 HUF
2800 HUF
2800 HUF
2800 HUF
2800 HUF
2800 HUF
2800 HUF

2800 HUF



LIQUEUR

Unicum

Unicum Szilva

Unicum Riserva
Bénédictine D.O.M
Fernet Branca

Fernet Branca Mentha
Bitter Fusetti Banana
Chartreuse Green
Chartreuse Yellow
Amaro Montenegro
Cynar

Suze

Santoni Amaro
Campari

Aperol

Italicus

Baileys

Kahlua

Mr.Black Cold Brew Coffee
Heering Cherry
Cointreau

Frangelico

Amaretto Disaronno
Molinari Limoncello
Joseph Cartron Creme de Violette

Luxardo Maraschino

4cl

2800 HUF
2800 HUF
3400 HUF
2800 HUF
2800 HUF
2800 HUF
3200 HUF
7200 HUF
7200 HUF
3200 HUF
2800 HUF
3200 HUF
2800 HUF
2800 HUF
2800 HUF
3200 HUF
2800 HUF
2800 HUF
2800 HUF
2800 HUF
2800 HUF
2800 HUF
2800 HUF
2800 HUF
2800 HUF

2800 HUF



4cl

St. Germain 3600 HUF
Kwai Feh 2800 HUF
Briottet Créme de Cassis 2800 HUF
Briottet Gingembre 2800 HUF
Briottet Abricot 2800 HUF
Briottet Cacao Ambre 2800 HUF
Briottet Cacao Blanc 2800 HUF
Briottet Mure 2800 HUF
Briottet Violette 2800 HUF
BEER
NOAM 0,34/ 2400 HUF

Guinness 0,5/ 3200 HUF



SOFTS

Perrier 0,33/

Evian 0,33/

Perrier 0,75/

Evian 0,75/

Vichy Catalan 0,25/
CocaColao,25/

Cola zero 0,25/

Thomas Henry Indian Tonic 0,2/
Thomas Henry Dry Tonic 0,2/
Thomas Henry Botanical Tonic 0,2/
Thomas Henry Grapefruit Soda 0,2/

Thomas Henry Spicy Ginger Beer 0,2/

COFFEE
Espresso
Doppio
Americano
Cortado
Cappuccino
Caffé latte

Flat white

1200 HUF

1200 HUF

2000 HUF

2000 HUF

2400 HUF

1400 HUF

1400 HUF

1800 HUF

1800 HUF

1800 HUF

1800 HUF

1800 HUF

1200 HUF

1500 HUF

1200 HUF

1500 HUF

1500 HUF

1500 HUF

1800 HUF



CHAMPAGNE 0751/0,151

Ruinart Blanc de Blancs 44500 HUF
France/Champagne
Louis Roederer Collection 32500/5750 HUF
France/Champagne
Deutz Brut Classic 29500 HUF
France/Champagne
Krug Grande Cuvée 149 500 HUF

France/Champagne, 173éme

Copenhagen Sparkling Tea Lysegron 19 500/3 250 HUF
Alcohol-free

WINE

Patricius Furmint Selection 19500 /3250 HUF
Hungary/Tokaj, 2023
Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc 29500/3250 HUF
New Zealand/Marlborough, 2024
oOlivier-Leflaive Meursault Village 59 500 HUF
France/Burgundy, 2022

O
Chateau d'Esclans Whispering Angel 26500/4500 HUF
Rosé France/Provence, 2024

O
Konyari Pava 24500/4250 HUF
Hungary/Balaton, 2022
Marqués de Murrieta Reserva 21500/3850 HUF
Spain/Rioja, 2021
Alter Ego de Chateau Palmer 64500 HUF
France/Bordeaux, 2021
Patricius 6 Puttonyos Aszu 39500 /4250 HUF

Hungary/Villany, 2019



